DMV-Pokal

a s wON -

1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grotzingen

Name
Hartkorn-Gotz, Mario
Hartkorn, Max
Rastetter, Thomas
Janz, Sven
Mildenberger, Klaus

Wendland, Ralf

Gesamtschlagzahl

Kat
Sm1
Jm
Sm1
H
Sm2

Sm 2

1 2 3 Ges
86
95
89
90
88

448

2021

Punkte

2:0
0:2
2:0
0:2
0:2

4:6

a s wON -

MC Schriesheim

Name

Ritschel, Michael
Appel, Willi

Schmitt, Uwe
Mdller, Peter
Fallenbichel, Martin

Weber, Marco

Gesamtschlagzahl

Kat
H
Sm2
Sm1
Sm2
H

H

2 3 Ges
88
89
93
82
87

439



